VALUE
Downlight
Suite 5, Valley Towers, Valley Road
Birkirkara BKR9022, Malta
811 Regal Tower, Business Bay
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

TECHNICAL DATA
Specification subject to change without notice
ORDER INFORMATION
Example: BLU-VALUE-14-12W-827
2700K 3000K 4000K 6000K
BLU-VALUE-14 12W 1120 1140 1160 1180 145 X 56 130
BLU-VALUE-16 15W 1340 1360 1380 1400 160 X 66 140
BLU-VALUE-19 18W 1670 1690 1710 1730 190 X 77 165
BLU-VALUE-23 23W 2140 2160 2180 2200 230 X 82 200
Code Wattage
Luminuous Flux Size
(Ø X H)mm
Cut out